
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 172.2 245.0 10

2 Leroy Watson Riverside 173.0 245.0 8

3 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 170.0 225.0 6

4 Jay Williams Topeka High 172.9 225.0 4

5 CONNER BROWN Tonganoxie 169.8 215.0 2

6 Tanner  Mann Manhattan 173.0 215.0 1

7 Nick Rincon Topeka High 171.9 205.0 0

8 David Fuentes Topeka High 172.3 200.0 0

9 Zachary McKnight Basehor-Linwood 172.8 190.0 0

10 Keaton Gage Topeka High 173.0 190.0 0

11 John  Haug Manhattan 168.0 185.0 0

12 MATT JOHNSON Tonganoxie 169.0 185.0 0

13 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 172.9 185.0 0

14 Cole Schumacher Rossville Bulldawgs 172.0 175.0 0

15 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 175.0 0

16 JOSH CROSSLAND Tonganoxie 169.4 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 172.2 375.0 10

2 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 170.0 345.0 8

3 Zachary McKnight Basehor-Linwood 172.8 345.0 6

4 Leroy Watson Riverside 173.0 340.0 4

5 Nick Rincon Topeka High 171.9 320.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 David Fuentes Topeka High 172.3 320.0 1

7 CONNER BROWN Tonganoxie 169.8 315.0 0

8 Jay Williams Topeka High 172.9 315.0 0

9 Tanner  Mann Manhattan 173.0 315.0 0

10 John  Haug Manhattan 168.0 295.0 0

11 Cole Schumacher Rossville Bulldawgs 172.0 280.0 0

12 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 172.9 280.0 0

13 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 255.0 0

14 MATT JOHNSON Tonganoxie 169.0 240.0 0

15 Keaton Gage Topeka High 173.0 240.0 0

16 JOSH CROSSLAND Tonganoxie 169.4 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 172.2 300.0 10

2 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 170.0 295.0 8

3 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 172.9 250.0 6

4 Nick Rincon Topeka High 171.9 235.0 4

5 Cole Schumacher Rossville Bulldawgs 172.0 235.0 2

6 Keaton Gage Topeka High 173.0 235.0 1

7 John  Haug Manhattan 168.0 230.0 0

8 Zachary McKnight Basehor-Linwood 172.8 230.0 0

9 Tanner  Mann Manhattan 173.0 230.0 0

10 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 225.0 0

11 Leroy Watson Riverside 173.0 215.0 0

12 MATT JOHNSON Tonganoxie 169.0 200.0 0

13 CONNER BROWN Tonganoxie 169.8 200.0 0

14 Jay Williams Topeka High 172.9 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 David Fuentes Topeka High 172.3 185.0 0

16 JOSH CROSSLAND Tonganoxie 169.4 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Ettinger Basehor-Linwood 172.2 920.0 10

2 Garrett Rodewald Royal Valley 170.0 865.0 8

3 Leroy Watson Riverside 173.0 800.0 6

4 Zachary McKnight Basehor-Linwood 172.8 765.0 4

5 Nick Rincon Topeka High 171.9 760.0 2

6 Tanner  Mann Manhattan 173.0 760.0 1

7 CONNER BROWN Tonganoxie 169.8 730.0 0

8 Jay Williams Topeka High 172.9 730.0 0

9 Darren Richardson Basehor-Linwood 172.9 715.0 0

10 John  Haug Manhattan 168.0 710.0 0

11 David Fuentes Topeka High 172.3 705.0 0

12 Cole Schumacher Rossville Bulldawgs 172.0 690.0 0

13 Keaton Gage Topeka High 173.0 665.0 0

14 Hank Mitchell Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 655.0 0

15 MATT JOHNSON Tonganoxie 169.0 625.0 0

16 JOSH CROSSLAND Tonganoxie 169.4 0 0


